8
LED - General Purpose Lamp
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. October 19, 2018.
02
LED
General
Purpose

(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
40 W equivalent
64809 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/27K/STD 5.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 455 40 Yes 1/60
66177 LED/A19/S4/6W/30K/STD 6 E26 120 3 000 Frost 84 25 000 533 40 Yes 6/48
66178 LED/A19/S4/6W/40K/STD 6 E26 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 535 40 Yes 6/48
64812 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/50K/STD 5.5 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 545 40 Yes 1/60
60 W equivalent
66180 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/27K/STD 9.8 E26 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66181 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/30K/STD 9.8 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 848 60 Yes 6/48
66182 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/40K/STD 9.8 E26 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 874 60 Yes 6/48
66183 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/50K/STD 9.8 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 858 60 Yes 6/48
60 W equivalent - 4 pack
66970 LED/A19/9.8W/27K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66971 LED/A19/9.8W/30K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 848 60 Yes 6/48
66972 LED/A19/9.8W/40K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 874 60 Yes 6/48
66973 LED/A19/9.8W/50K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 858 60 Yes 6/48
60 W equivalent - GU24
66275 A19/9.8W/27K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66276 A19/9.8W/30K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 3 000 Frost 82 25 000 887 60 Yes 6/48
66277 A19/9.8W/40K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 868 60 Yes 6/48
75 W equivalent
66184 LED/A19/S4/11W/27K/STD 11 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 1 109 75 Yes 6/48
66185 LED/A19/S4/11W/30K/STD 11 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 1 172 75 Yes 6/48
66186 LED/A19/S4/11W/40K/STD 11 E26 120 4 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 196 75 Yes 6/48
66187 LED/A19/S4/11W/50K/STD 11 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 1 178 75 Yes 6/48
100 W equivalent
66188 LED/A19/S4/15W/27K/STD 15 E26 120 2 700 Frost 82 25 000 1 629 100 Yes 6/48
66189 LED/A19/S4/15W/30K/STD 15 E26 120 3 000 Frost 81 25 000 1 630 100 Yes 6/48
66190 LED/A19/S4/15W/40K/STD 15 E26 120 4 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 692 100 Yes 6/48
66191 LED/A19/S4/15W/50K/STD 15 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 725 100 Yes 6/48
Trilight
65613 LED/A19/S2/12W/27K/3WAY/STD 3 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 280 30 No 6/24
9 950 70
12 1 200 100
65614 LED/A19/S2/12W/30K/3WAY/STD 3 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 280 30 No 6/24
9 950 70
12 1 200 100
10
LED - General Purpose Lamp

Finish Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
66755 A15/S2/5W/27K/CL/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Clear 15 000 300 40 24/48
66756 A15/S2/5W/27K/FR/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 15 000 300 40 24/48
63731 LED/A15/5W/40K/F/STD 5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 25 000 300 40 6/48
66758 A15/S2/6W/27K/CL/STD 6 E26 120 2 700 Clear 15 000 514 60 24/48
66759 A15/S2/5.5W/27K/FR/STD 5.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 15 000 496 60 24/48
66760 A15/S2/6W/30K/CL/STD 6 E26 120 3 000 Clear 15 000 592 60 24/48
66761 A15/S2/5.5W/30K/FR/STD 5.5 E26 120 3 000 Frost 15 000 511 60 24/48

angle
(º)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
G4
670931 2 G4/S2/12V/2.3W/30K/STD 2.3 G4 12 3 000 Clear 15 000 230 360 20 Yes 100/1 000
670941 2 G4/S2/12V/2.3W/40K/STD 2.3 G4 12 4 000 Clear 15 000 230 360 20 Yes 100/1 000
G9
63618 LED/G9/2.5W/27K/STD 2.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 20 000 190 300 20 Yes 50/200
63619 LED/G9/2.5W/30K/STD 2.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 20 000 200 300 20 Yes 50/200
63620 LED/G9/2.5W/40K/STD 2.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 20 000 210 300 20 Yes 50/200
634442 LED/G9/3.5W/27K/STD 3.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 30 000 210 300 20 Yes 50/500
634452 LED/G9/3.5W/30K/STD 3.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 30 000 225 300 20 Yes 50/500
634462 LED/G9/3.5W/40K/STD 3.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 30 000 245 300 20 Yes 50/500
66692 G9HO/S2/4W/27K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 2 700 Frost 10 000 430 330 40 Yes 50/200
66690 G9HO/S2/4W/30K/CL/STD 4 G9 120 3 000 Clear 10 000 480 330 40 Yes 50/200
66693 G9HO/S2/4W/30K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 3 000 Frost 10 000 450 330 40 Yes 50/200
66694 G9HO/S2/4W/40K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 4 000 Frost 10 000 450 330 40 Yes 50/200